Position

Director-Early Childhood
Director Ess

Director Ess
Supervisor/Ess
Teacher/Pre-School
Teacher/Pre-School
Accountant Il
Administrative Assistant ||
Accounting Assistant IV
Teacher/Pre-School

Teacher-Preschool

Administrative Assistant Il
Teacher/Preschool

Teacher/Preschool

Lan Administrator
Office Specialist

Teacher/Pre-School

Instructional
Assistant/Preschool

Teacher/Preschool

Teacher/Preschool

Instructional Assistant I-
Preschool

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours

Office Specialist

Teacher-Preschool,
Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

School Admin Assistant

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours, Hourly
Teacher Rate

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours

Substitute Teacher,
Daily Teacher Rate, %
Teacher Working Extra
Hours

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Department

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Total Wages

$85,533
$84,268
$66,312
$62,367
$62,276
$60,702
$59,821
$55,099
$54,901
$54,851
$54,838

$51,875
$49,474
$49,472

$49,230
$49,013
$48,739
$40,904

$34,537

$32,942

$30,163

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,992
$5,387
$3,591
$8,979
$9,449
$0
$8,979
$8,979
$0

$0
$12,491

$9,774
$21,217
$0

$2,283
$14,152
$8,979
$8,979

$21,217

$21,217

$10,497



Teacher/Preschool

Administrative Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Teacher/Preschool

Instructional
Assistant/Preschool

Instructional
Assistant/Preschool

Instructional Assistant

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours

% Teacher Working
Extra Hours

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Preschool

Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$25,923

$23,844
$14,663
$14,578

$13,509

$9,976

$3,657

$21,217

$7,960
$550
$0

$507

$374

$137



