Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Early Childhood		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$85,533	\$7,992
Director Ess	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$84,268	\$5,387
Director Ess		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$66,312	\$3,591
Supervisor/Ess		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$62,367	\$8,979
Teacher/Pre-School	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$62,276	\$9,449
Teacher/Pre-School	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$60,702	\$0
Accountant II		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$59,821	\$8,979
Administrative Assistant II		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$55,099	\$8,979
Accounting Assistant IV		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$54,901	\$0
Teacher/Pre-School	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$54,851	\$0
Teacher-Preschool	% Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$54,838	\$12,491
Administrative Assistant II	Office Specialist	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$51,875	\$9,774
Teacher/Preschool		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$49,474	\$21,217
Teacher/Preschool	Teacher-Preschool, Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$49,472	\$0
Lan Administrator		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$49,230	\$2,283
Office Specialist	School Admin Assistant	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$49,013	\$14,152
Teacher/Pre-School	% Teacher Working Extra Hours, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$48,739	\$8,979
Instructional Assistant/Preschool		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$40,904	\$8,979
Teacher/Preschool	% Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$34,537	\$21,217
Teacher/Preschool	Substitute Teacher, Daily Teacher Rate, % Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$32,942	\$21,217
Instructional Assistant I- Preschool		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$30,163	\$10,497

Teacher/Preschool	% Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$25,923	\$21,217
Administrative Assistant II		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$23,844	\$7,960
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$14,663	\$550
Teacher/Preschool	% Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Preschool	\$14,578	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Preschool		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$13,509	\$507
Instructional Assistant/Preschool		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$9,976	\$374
Instructional Assistant		Poway Unified	Preschool	\$3,657	\$137